
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Saturday, March 24, 2018 11:28 PM 
To: Madars Virza 
Subject: Re: For Steve 

wow. you were right he is anticipatory right now =/div> 

On Sat, Mar=24, 2018 at 5:31 PM, Madars Virza < > wrote:<=r> 

There is 11am Mass =a very reverend Ordinary Form Mass, can recommend) a block or two from Mar=in 
Nowak's lab: https://stpaulparish.org/ 

They also have=boys choir, and I'm sure the Palm Sunday (i.e. tomorrow's) Mass wi=l be great. 

Another great one is 11am at St..lement's in Boston: https://www.omvusa.org/st-clement-shrine/</=> . St. 
Clement's is the perpetual adoration shrine for the archdioces= and has OMV seminary attached to it so again very 
orthodox. <https://www.omvusa.org/st-clement-=hrine/> 

Regarding extraordinary form, the Latin Mass parish in B=ston area is Mary Immaculate of Lourdes 
https://maryimmaculateoflourdes.or=/en/ <https://maryimmaculateo=lourdes.org/en/> -- they have daily EF Mass (just 
like Holy Innocents in NYC)= 

I presume Steve might =e going to anticipatory Mass tonight but maybe the above is helpful :-) 

=span class="HOEnZb"> 

Madars 

=AO please note 

The information contained i= this communication is confidential, may be attorney-client privileged,=may constitute 
inside information, and is intended only for the use =f the addressee. It is the property of JEE Unauthorized use, 
disclos=re or copying of this communication or any part thereof is strictly pro=ibited and may be unlawful. If you have 
received this communication =n error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to =a 
href="mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com" target="_blank">jeevacation@gmai=.com, and destroy this communication and 
all copies thereof, inc=uding all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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